E1OA.

EASTERN INTERCOLLEGIATE SKI ASSOCIATION

SLU Carnival Results
Mt VanHoevenberg Women
2/25/2023 Classic 20k
Class
Rank Bib Name Class Rank Team 5k 10k 15k Finish
1 3 Thurston, Ava u20 1 DAR 00:15:10.9 (1)  00:30:43.1(1) 00:46:44.1(1) 01:02:47.0 (1)
00:15:10.9 (1)  00:15:32.2 (1)  00:16:01.0 (1) 00:16:02.9 (7)
2 1 Brewster, Haley u20 2 UVM 00:15:20.0 (11) 00:31:03.8 (3) 00:47:24.9 (4) 01:03:18.3 (2)
00:15:20.0 (11) 00:15:43.7 (2) 00:16:21.1 (6) 00:15:53.3 (1)
3 10 McColgan, Annie u23 1 UVM 00:15:18.1(6) 00:31:03.1(2) 00:47:245 (3) 01:03:18.8 (3)
00:15:18.1 (6)  00:15:45.0 (3) 00:16:21.3 (7)  00:15:54.2 (2)
4 28 Granstrom, Beth u23 2 UNH 00:15:19.9 (10) 00:31:12.1 (5) 00:47:23.9 (2) 01:03:19.4 (4)
00:15:19.9 (10) 00:15:52.1 (4)  00:16:11.8 (2) 00:15:55.5 (3)
5 6 Strack, Emma u23 3 SLU 00:15:17.3 (56) 00:31:12.4 (6) 00:47:25.3 (6) 01:03:26.3 (5)
00:15:17.3 (5)  00:15:55.0 (6) 00:16:12.9 (4) 00:16:00.9 (6)
6 5 Drolet, Jasmine u23 4 DAR 00:15:15.8 (2) 00:31:11.2 (4) 00:47:30.7 (7)  01:03:30.8 (6)
00:15:15.8 (2) 00:15:55.4 (7)  00:16:19.5 (5)  00:16:00.0 (4)
7 14 Ogden, Charlotte u23 5 MID 00:15:119.6 (9) 00:31:13.0 (8) 00:47:25.1(5) 01:03:57.8 (7)
00:15:19.6 (9) 00:15:53.3 (5) 00:16:12.1 (3) 00:16:32.6 (12)
8 9 Wenaas, Lea Stabeak u23 6 UNH 00:15:21.2 (13) 00:31:25.6 (11) 00:47:47.8 (8) 01:03:59.8 (8)
00:15:21.2 (13) 00:16:04.4 (11) 00:16:22.1(8)  00:16:12.0 (8)
9 37 Ackermann, Marielle u23 7 UVM 00:15:16.4 (3) 00:31:113.2(9) 00:47:48.6 (9) 01:04:12.1 (9)
00:15:16.4 (3) 00:15:56.7 (9) 00:16:35.4 (11) 00:16:23.5 (10)
10 11 Witter, Tatum u23 8 DAR 00:15:32.8 (18) 00:31:51.9 (16) 00:48:18.5 (14) 01:04:19.2 (10)
00:15:32.8 (18) 00:16:19.1 (15) 00:16:26.6 (10) 00:16:00.7 (5)
1 2 Gebhardt, Waverly u23 9 UVM 00:15:16.9 (4) 00:31:12.4 (7) 00:47:49.1 (10) 01:04:29.8 (11)
00:15:16.9 (4) 00:15:55.5 (8) 00:16:36.6 (12) 00:16:40.7 (13)
12 19 Reeder, Emma u20 3 DAR 00:15:19.2 (8) 00:31:30.6 (12) 00:48:17.9 (12) 01:04:38.2 (12)
00:15:19.2 (8) 00:16:11.3 (12) 00:16:47.3 (15) 00:16:20.2 (9)
13 4 Brams, Shea u23 10 MID  00:15:22.7 (14) 00:31:21.1 (10)  00:48:01.3 (11) 01:04:42.4 (13)
00:15:22.7 (14) 00:15:58.3 (10) 00:16:40.2 (13) 00:16:41.1 (14)
14 7 Anderson, Lucinda u23 1" UNH 00:15:18.7 (7) 00:31:32.8 (13) 00:48:18.4 (13) 01:04:44.9 (14)
00:15:18.7 (7)  00:16:14.1 (13) 00:16:45.5 (14) 00:16:26.5 (11)
15 18 Seemann, Nina uz23 12 DAR 00:15:29.5 (16) 00:31:53.0 (17) 00:48:19.4 (15) 01:05:12.8 (15)
00:15:29.5 (16) 00:16:23.5 (17) 00:16:26.4 (9) 00:16:53.4 (16)
16 12 Barker, Hattie u20 4 UNH 00:15:30.6 (17) 00:31:50.5 (15) 00:48:44.5 (16) 01:05:29.8 (16)
00:15:30.6 (17) 00:16:19.9 (16) 00:16:53.9 (16) 00:16:45.2 (15)
17 8 Tuttle, Elizabeth u23 13 UVM 00:15:20.6 (12) 00:31:37.4 (14) 00:48:44.7 (17) 01:06:23.6 (17)
00:15:20.6 (12) 00:16:16.8 (14) 00:17:07.2 (17) 00:17:38.9 (24)
18 22 Scholz, Gretta u23 14 CBC 00:15:48.9 (19) 00:32:44.8 (18) 00:49:52.2 (18) 01:07:01.1 (18)
00:15:48.9 (19) 00:16:55.9 (18) 00:17:07.3 (18) 00:17:08.8 (17)
19 20 Massey-Bierman, Quincy U20 5 MID  00:15:27.2 (15) 00:32:44.9 (19) 00:50:10.7 (19) 01:07:23.8 (19)
00:15:27.2 (15) 00:17:17.7 (23) 00:17:25.7 (20) 00:17:13.1 (18)
20 27 Bodkins, Mica u20 6 MID  00:15:55.0 (22) 00:33:09.0 (20) 00:50:36.8 (21) 01:08:07.1 (20)
00:15:55.0 (22) 00:17:13.9 (21) 00:17:27.8 (22) 00:17:30.3 (21)
21 36 Baer, Lili u20 7 CBC 00:16:06.7 (26) 00:33:09.9 (21) 00:50:33.9 (20) 01:08:12.6 (21)

00:16:06.7 (26)

00:17:03.1 (19)

00:17:24.0 (19)

00:17:38.6 (23)



22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

24

26

25

23

31

33

38

40

30

34

15

35

47

42

58

48

43

51

39

44

45

50

56

60

62

52

53

41

Rasmussen, Jenae
Cuneo, Olivia
Richter, Morgan
Grialou, Jordan
Bolduc, Camille
Donley, Quincy
Wagner, Maggie
Seay, Isabel
House, Alice
O'Brien, Natalie
Tucker, Amelia
Bates, Lillian
Castonguay, Grace
Gilbert, Kira
Kitch, Francesca
Laesch, Greta
Hagen, Annabel
Leugers, Etta
Blakslee, Molly
Appleby, Laura
Lurbur, Hadassah
Brunelle, Lilian
Wong, Tali
Richer, Marlia
Skillings, Eliza
Thomas, Lilli
Watt, Kaitlyn

Miller, Ingrid

u23

u23

u23

u20

u20

u20

u20

u23

u23

u20

u23

u23

u23

u23

u20

u23

u23

u20

u23

u23

u23

u23

u23

u23

u23

u20

u20

u23

15

16

17

10

1

18

19

12

20

21

22

23

13

24

25

14

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

15

16

33

WIL

BAT

BOW

BOW

UvVM

HAR

MID

CBC

UNH

CBC

HAR

WIL

SMC

BOW

WIL

WIL

HAR

SLU

WIL

HAR

WIL

HAR

HAR

SLU

BAT

SLU

BAT

BOW

00:16:06.2 (25)
00:16:06.2 (25)

00:16:06.7 (27)
00:16:06.7 (27)

00:15:54.1 (21)
00:15:54.1 (21)

00:15:59.5 (23)
00:15:59.5 (23)

00:15:50.9 (20)
00:15:50.9 (20)

00:16:43.8 (36)
00:16:43.8 (36)

00:16:39.7 (34)
00:16:39.7 (34)

00:16:43.6 (35)
00:16:43.6 (35)

00:16:08.0 (28)
00:16:08.0 (28)

00:16:34.8 (33)
00:16:34.8 (33)

00:16:14.8 (29)
00:16:14.8 (29)

00:16:46.1 (37)
00:16:46.1 (37)

00:16:34.1 (32)
00:16:34.1 (32)

00:16:53.3 (39)
00:16:53.3 (39)

00:16:51.5 (38)
00:16:51.5 (38)

00:17:00.5 (41)
00:17:00.5 (41)

00:17:12.8 (43)
00:17:12.8 (43)

00:17:01.3 (42)
00:17:01.3 (42)

00:16:59.8 (40)
00:16:59.8 (40)

00:17:38.3 (45)
00:17:38.3 (45)

00:17:30.2 (44)
00:17:30.2 (44)

00:17:39.2 (46)
00:17:39.2 (46)

00:18:10.4 (52)
00:18:10.4 (52)

00:18:14.4 (53)
00:18:14.4 (53)

00:18:09.5 (50)
00:18:09.5 (50)

00:18:16.9 (54)
00:18:16.9 (54)

00:18:08.9 (49)
00:18:08.9 (49)

00:17:42.5 (47)

00:33:17.5 (25)
00:17:11.2 (20)

00:33:44.4 (27)
00:17:37.6 (31)

00:33:17.4 (24)
00:17:23.3 (25)

00:33:17.3 (23)
00:17:17.7 (24)

00:33:16.7 (22)
00:17:25.7 (26)

00:34:16.6 (33)
00:17:32.8 (29)

00:34:11.9 (32)
00:17:32.2 (28)

00:34:00.0 (29)
00:17:16.3 (22)

00:33:34.1 (26)
00:17:26.0 (27)

00:34:09.9 (31)
00:17:35.1 (30)

00:34:09.5 (30)
00:17:54.6 (35)

00:34:37.6 (35)
00:17:51.5 (34)

00:34:20.7 (34)
00:17:46.5 (33)

00:35:04.6 (38)
00:18:11.3 (39)

00:34:59.6 (36)
00:18:08.0 (37)

00:35:18.0 (39)
00:18:17.5 (40)

00:35:39.4 (41)
00:18:26.6 (42)

00:35:04.5 (37)
00:18:03.2 (36)

00:35:18.7 (40)
00:18:18.9 (41)

00:35:47.9 (42)
00:18:09.5 (38)

00:36:20.8 (43)
00:18:50.5 (45)

00:36:22.2 (44)
00:18:43.0 (43)

00:37:14.8 (48)
00:19:04.3 (46)

00:36:59.3 (45)
00:18:44.9 (44)

00:37:20.0 (50)
00:19:10.4 (48)

00:37:41.7 (52)
00:19:24.8 (51)

00:37:19.3 (49)
00:19:10.3 (47)

00:37:12.5 (47)

00:50:44.5 (22)
00:17:27.0 (21)

00:51:24.3 (25)
00:17:39.9 (23)

00:51:07.0 (23)
00:17:49.5 (25)

00:51:11.9 (24)
00:17:54.6 (27)

00:51:26.1 (26)
00:18:09.4 (31)

00:52:06.1 (29)
00:17:49.4 (24)

00:52:08.6 (30)
00:17:56.7 (28)

00:51:52.2 (28)
00:17:52.2 (26)

00:51:51.4 (27)
00:18:17.2 (33)

00:52:15.6 (32)
00:18:05.7 (29)

00:52:15.6 (31)
00:18:06.1 (30)

00:52:50.1 (34)
00:18:12.4 (32)

00:52:40.5 (33)
00:18:19.8 (34)

00:53:36.0 (36)
00:18:31.3 (36)

00:53:35.7 (35)
00:18:36.1 (37)

00:53:54.7 (38)
00:18:36.7 (38)

00:54:17.1 (40)
00:18:37.6 (39)

00:53:54.1 (37)
00:18:49.6 (41)

00:54:06.3 (39)
00:18:47.6 (40)

00:54:17.6 (41)
00:18:29.6 (35)

00:55:20.0 (43)
00:18:59.2 (43)

00:55:19.6 (42)
00:18:57.4 (42)

00:56:50.4 (45)
00:19:35.5 (46)

00:56:16.4 (44)
00:19:17.0 (45)

00:56:59.6 (48)
00:19:39.5 (47)

00:56:52.7 (46)
00:19:11.0 (44)

00:56:58.9 (47)
00:19:39.5 (48)

00:57:03.9 (49)

01:08:26.4 (22)
00:17:41.8 (25)

01:08:50.3 (23)
00:17:25.9 (19)

01:08:51.7 (24)
00:17:44.7 (26)

01:09:04.0 (25)
00:17:52.0 (28)

01:09:16.4 (26)
00:17:50.3 (27)

01:09:33.4 (27)
00:17:27.2 (20)

01:09:42.7 (28)
00:17:34.0 (22)

01:09:48.4 (29)
00:17:56.1 (30)

01:10:07.4 (30)
00:18:16.0 (35)

01:10:13.2 (31)
00:17:57.5 (31)

01:10:24.4 (32)
00:18:08.7 (32)

01:10:45.7 (33)
00:17:55.5 (29)

01:11:15.9 (34)
00:18:35.3 (39)

01:11:45.9 (35)
00:18:09.9 (33)

01:12:00.7 (36)
00:18:25.0 (36)

01:12:26.1 (37)
00:18:31.3 (38)

01:12:32.9 (38)
00:18:15.8 (34)

01:12:33.6 (39)
00:18:39.4 (41)

01:12:45.7 (40)
00:18:39.3 (40)

01:12:47.7 (41)
00:18:30.0 (37)

01:14:07.9 (42)
00:18:47.9 (42)

01:14:08.4 (43)
00:18:48.7 (43)

01:15:49.3 (44)
00:18:58.9 (44)

01:15:52.3 (45)
00:19:35.8 (48)

01:16:12.9 (46)
00:19:13.3 (45)

01:16:22.5 (47)
00:19:29.7 (47)

01:16:24.2 (48)
00:19:25.3 (46)

01:17:26.6 (49)



50

51

52

53

54

55

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

65

49

54

61

59

57

64

55

13

16

65

63

21

29

17

32

46

Chosy, Nina

Quam, lzzy

Aponte Clarke, Sierra
Culliton, Katherine
Brown, Charlotte
Erholtz, Grace
Wyatt, Clara

Tobin, Garvie
Clayton, Rose
Peterson, Sydney
Bakke , Astrid
Macy, Agnes
McGee, Maggie
Crum, Emma
Fischer, Georgianna

Feist, Rebecca

u20

u20

u20

u23

u23

u23

u20

u23

u23

u23

u23

u23

u20

u20

u23

u23

17

18

19

34

35

36

BAT

SMC

BAT

SMC

SLU

SMC

SMC

DAR

CBC

SLU

SMC

BOW

CBC

BOW

UNH

BAT

00:17:42.5 (47)
00:18:10.0 (51)
00:18:10.0 (51)
00:18:33.3 (57)
00:18:33.3 (57)
00:18:22.3 (55)
00:18:22.3 (55)
00:19:03.4 (58)
00:19:03.4 (58)
00:18:31.9 (56)
00:18:31.9 (56)
00:20:13.2 (59)
00:20:13.2 (59)

()
0

()
0

()
0

()
0

()
0

()
()
00:16:02.8 (24)
00:16:02.8 (24)

00:16:31.9 (31)
00:16:31.9 (31)

00:16:20.7 (30)
00:16:20.7 (30)

00:17:47.2 (48)
00:17:47.2 (48)

00:19:29.9 (52)
00:37:25.5 (51)
00:19:15.4 (49)
00:38:38.7 (54)
00:20:05.4 (53)

00:38:38.1 (53)
00:20:15.7 (54)

00:39:33.1 (56)
00:20:29.6 (55)
00:39:28.3 (55)
00:20:56.3 (56)
00:42:02.5 (57)
00:21:49.3 (57)

()
0

()
0

()
0

()
0

()
0

0
()
00:33:47.0 (28)
00:17:44.2 (32)

()
0

()
()
00:37:09.6 (46)
00:19:22.3 (50)

00:19:51.3 (49)

00:57:38.5 (50)
00:20:12.9 (51)

00:58:38.5 (51)
00:19:59.8 (50)

00:58:52.4 (52)
00:20:14.3 (52)

01:00:20.5 (53)
00:20:47.4 (53)

01:01:45.2 (54)
00:22:16.9 (55)

01:04:18.9 (55)
00:22:16.4 (54)

()
0

()
0

()
0

()
0

()
0

()

00:20:22.7 (57)

01:17:58.3 (50)
00:20:19.7 (50)
01:18:17.0 (51)

00:19:38.4 (49)

01:19:25.1 (52)
00:20:32.6 (52)

01:21:07.6 (53)
00:20:47.0 (53)

01:24:36.0 (54)
00:22:50.7 (55)

01:27:05.3 (55)
00:22:46.4 (54)
(DNS)
()
(DNS)
()
(DNS)
()
(DNS)
()
(DNS)
()
(DNS)
()
(DNF)
()
(DNF)
()
(DNF)
()
(DNF)
()



