

SLU Carnival

Mt VanHoevenberg 2/25/2023

Results

Women Classic 20k

2/20/2	_0_0								Oldoolo Zok
Rank	Bib	Name	Class	Class Rank	Team	5k	10k	15k	Finish
1	3	Thurston, Ava	U20	1	DAR	00:15:10.9 (1) 00:15:10.9 (1)	00:30:43.1 (1) 00:15:32.2 (1)	00:46:44.1 (1) 00:16:01.0 (1)	01:02:47.0 (1) 00:16:02.9 (7)
2	1	Brewster, Haley	U20	2	UVM	00:15:20.0 (11) 00:15:20.0 (11)	00:31:03.8 (3) 00:15:43.7 (2)	00:47:24.9 (4) 00:16:21.1 (6)	01:03:18.3 (2) 00:15:53.3 (1)
3	10	McColgan , Annie	U23	1	UVM	00:15:18.1 (6) 00:15:18.1 (6)	00:31:03.1 (2) 00:15:45.0 (3)	00:47:24.5 (3) 00:16:21.3 (7)	01:03:18.8 (3) 00:15:54.2 (2)
4	28	Granstrom, Beth	U23	2	UNH	00:15:19.9 (10) 00:15:19.9 (10)	00:31:12.1 (5) 00:15:52.1 (4)	00:47:23.9 (2) 00:16:11.8 (2)	01:03:19.4 (4) 00:15:55.5 (3)
5	6	Strack, Emma	U23	3	SLU	00:15:17.3 (5) 00:15:17.3 (5)	00:31:12.4 (6) 00:15:55.0 (6)	00:47:25.3 (6) 00:16:12.9 (4)	01:03:26.3 (5) 00:16:00.9 (6)
6	5	Drolet, Jasmine	U23	4	DAR	00:15:15.8 (2) 00:15:15.8 (2)	00:31:11.2 (4) 00:15:55.4 (7)	00:47:30.7 (7) 00:16:19.5 (5)	01:03:30.8 (6) 00:16:00.0 (4)
7	14	Ogden, Charlotte	U23	5	MID	00:15:19.6 (9) 00:15:19.6 (9)	00:31:13.0 (8) 00:15:53.3 (5)	00:47:25.1 (5) 00:16:12.1 (3)	01:03:57.8 (7) 00:16:32.6 (12)
8	9	Wenaas, Lea Stabeak	U23	6	UNH	00:15:21.2 (13) 00:15:21.2 (13)	00:31:25.6 (11) 00:16:04.4 (11)	00:47:47.8 (8) 00:16:22.1 (8)	01:03:59.8 (8) 00:16:12.0 (8)
9	37	Ackermann, Marielle	U23	7	UVM	00:15:16.4 (3) 00:15:16.4 (3)	00:31:13.2 (9) <i>00:15:56.7 (9)</i>	00:47:48.6 (9) 00:16:35.4 (11)	01:04:12.1 (9) 00:16:23.5 (10)
10	11	Witter, Tatum	U23	8	DAR	00:15:32.8 (18) 00:15:32.8 (18)	00:31:51.9 (16) 00:16:19.1 (15)	00:48:18.5 (14) 00:16:26.6 (10)	01:04:19.2 (10) 00:16:00.7 (5)
11	2	Gebhardt, Waverly	U23	9	UVM	00:15:16.9 (4) 00:15:16.9 (4)	00:31:12.4 (7) 00:15:55.5 (8)	00:47:49.1 (10) 00:16:36.6 (12)	01:04:29.8 (11) 00:16:40.7 (13)
12	19	Reeder, Emma	U20	3	DAR	00:15:19.2 (8) 00:15:19.2 (8)	00:31:30.6 (12) 00:16:11.3 (12)	00:48:17.9 (12) 00:16:47.3 (15)	01:04:38.2 (12) 00:16:20.2 (9)
13	4	Brams, Shea	U23	10	MID	00:15:22.7 (14) 00:15:22.7 (14)	00:31:21.1 (10) 00:15:58.3 (10)	00:48:01.3 (11) 00:16:40.2 (13)	01:04:42.4 (13) 00:16:41.1 (14)
14	7	Anderson, Lucinda	U23	11	UNH	00:15:18.7 (7) 00:15:18.7 (7)	00:31:32.8 (13) 00:16:14.1 (13)	00:48:18.4 (13) 00:16:45.5 (14)	01:04:44.9 (14) 00:16:26.5 (11)
15	18	Seemann, Nina	U23	12	DAR	00:15:29.5 (16) 00:15:29.5 (16)	00:31:53.0 (17) 00:16:23.5 (17)	00:48:19.4 (15) 00:16:26.4 (9)	01:05:12.8 (15) 00:16:53.4 (16)
16	12	Barker, Hattie	U20	4	UNH	00:15:30.6 (17) 00:15:30.6 (17)	00:31:50.5 (15) 00:16:19.9 (16)	00:48:44.5 (16) 00:16:53.9 (16)	01:05:29.8 (16) 00:16:45.2 (15)
17	8	Tuttle, Elizabeth	U23	13	UVM	00:15:20.6 (12) 00:15:20.6 (12)	00:31:37.4 (14) 00:16:16.8 (14)	00:48:44.7 (17) 00:17:07.2 (17)	01:06:23.6 (17) 00:17:38.9 (24)
18	22	Scholz, Gretta	U23	14	CBC	00:15:48.9 (19) 00:15:48.9 (19)	00:32:44.8 (18) 00:16:55.9 (18)	00:49:52.2 (18) 00:17:07.3 (18)	01:07:01.1 (18) <i>00:17:08.8 (17)</i>
19	20	Massey-Bierman, Quincy	U20	5	MID	00:15:27.2 (15) 00:15:27.2 (15)	00:32:44.9 (19) 00:17:17.7 (23)	00:50:10.7 (19) 00:17:25.7 (20)	01:07:23.8 (19) 00:17:13.1 (18)
20	27	Bodkins, Mica	U20	6	MID	00:15:55.0 (22) 00:15:55.0 (22)	00:33:09.0 (20) 00:17:13.9 (21)	00:50:36.8 (21) 00:17:27.8 (22)	01:08:07.1 (20) 00:17:30.3 (21)
21	36	Baer, Lili	U20	7	CBC	00:16:06.7 (26) 00:16:06.7 (26)	00:33:09.9 (21) 00:17:03.1 (19)	00:50:33.9 (20) 00:17:24.0 (19)	01:08:12.6 (21) 00:17:38.6 (23)

22	24	Rasmussen, Jenae	U23	15	WIL	00:16:06.2 (25) 00:16:06.2 (25)	00:33:17.5 (25) 00:17:11.2 (20)	00:50:44.5 (22) 00:17:27.0 (21)	01:08:26.4 (22) 00:17:41.8 (25)
23	26	Cuneo, Olivia	U23	16	BAT	00:16:06.7 (27) 00:16:06.7 (27)	00:33:44.4 (27) 00:17:37.6 (31)	00:51:24.3 (25) 00:17:39.9 (23)	01:08:50.3 (23) 00:17:25.9 (19)
24	25	Richter, Morgan	U23	17	BOW	00:15:54.1 (21) 00:15:54.1 (21)	00:33:17.4 (24) 00:17:23.3 (25)	00:51:07.0 (23) 00:17:49.5 (25)	01:08:51.7 (24) 00:17:44.7 (26)
25	23	Grialou, Jordan	U20	8	BOW	00:15:59.5 (23) 00:15:59.5 (23)	00:33:17.3 (23) 00:17:17.7 (24)	00:51:11.9 (24) 00:17:54.6 (27)	01:09:04.0 (25) 00:17:52.0 (28)
26	31	Bolduc, Camille	U20	9	UVM	00:15:50.9 (20) 00:15:50.9 (20)	00:33:16.7 (22) 00:17:25.7 (26)	00:51:26.1 (26) 00:18:09.4 (31)	01:09:16.4 (26) 00:17:50.3 (27)
27	33	Donley, Quincy	U20	10	HAR	00:16:43.8 (36) 00:16:43.8 (36)		00:52:06.1 (29) 00:17:49.4 (24)	01:09:33.4 (27) 00:17:27.2 (20)
28	38	Wagner, Maggie	U20	11	MID	00:16:39.7 (34) 00:16:39.7 (34)	00:34:11.9 (32) 00:17:32.2 (28)	00:52:08.6 (30) 00:17:56.7 (28)	01:09:42.7 (28) 00:17:34.0 (22)
29	40	Seay, Isabel	U23	18	CBC	00:16:43.6 (35) 00:16:43.6 (35)	00:34:00.0 (29) 00:17:16.3 (22)	00:51:52.2 (28) 00:17:52.2 (26)	01:09:48.4 (29) 00:17:56.1 (30)
30	30	House, Alice	U23	19	UNH	00:16:08.0 (28) 00:16:08.0 (28)	00:33:34.1 (26) 00:17:26.0 (27)	00:51:51.4 (27) 00:18:17.2 (33)	01:10:07.4 (30) 00:18:16.0 (35)
31	34	O'Brien, Natalie	U20	12	CBC	00:16:34.8 (33) 00:16:34.8 (33)	00:34:09.9 (31) 00:17:35.1 (30)	00:52:15.6 (32) 00:18:05.7 (29)	01:10:13.2 (31) 00:17:57.5 (31)
32	15	Tucker, Amelia	U23	20	HAR	00:16:14.8 (29) 00:16:14.8 (29)	00:34:09.5 (30) 00:17:54.6 (35)	00:52:15.6 (31) 00:18:06.1 (30)	01:10:24.4 (32) 00:18:08.7 (32)
33	35	Bates, Lillian	U23	21	WIL	00:16:46.1 (37) 00:16:46.1 (37)	00:34:37.6 (35) 00:17:51.5 (34)	00:52:50.1 (34) 00:18:12.4 (32)	01:10:45.7 (33) 00:17:55.5 (29)
34	47	Castonguay, Grace	U23	22	SMC	00:16:34.1 (32) 00:16:34.1 (32)	00:34:20.7 (34) 00:17:46.5 (33)	00:52:40.5 (33) 00:18:19.8 (34)	01:11:15.9 (34) 00:18:35.3 (39)
35	42	Gilbert, Kira	U23	23	BOW	00:16:53.3 (39) 00:16:53.3 (39)	00:35:04.6 (38) 00:18:11.3 (39)	00:53:36.0 (36) 00:18:31.3 (36)	01:11:45.9 (35) 00:18:09.9 (33)
36	58	Kitch, Francesca	U20	13	WIL	00:16:51.5 (38) 00:16:51.5 (38)	00:34:59.6 (36) 00:18:08.0 (37)	00:53:35.7 (35) 00:18:36.1 (37)	01:12:00.7 (36) 00:18:25.0 (36)
37	48	Laesch, Greta	U23	24	WIL	00:17:00.5 (41) 00:17:00.5 (41)	00:35:18.0 (39) 00:18:17.5 (40)	00:53:54.7 (38) 00:18:36.7 (38)	01:12:26.1 (37) 00:18:31.3 (38)
38	43	Hagen, Annabel	U23	25	HAR	00:17:12.8 (43) 00:17:12.8 (43)	00:35:39.4 (41) 00:18:26.6 (42)	00:54:17.1 (40) 00:18:37.6 (39)	01:12:32.9 (38) 00:18:15.8 (34)
39	51	Leugers, Etta	U20	14	SLU	00:17:01.3 (42) 00:17:01.3 (42)	00:35:04.5 (37) 00:18:03.2 (36)	00:53:54.1 (37) 00:18:49.6 (41)	01:12:33.6 (39) 00:18:39.4 (41)
40	39	Blakslee, Molly	U23	26	WIL	00:16:59.8 (40) 00:16:59.8 (40)	00:35:18.7 (40) 00:18:18.9 (41)	00:54:06.3 (39) 00:18:47.6 (40)	01:12:45.7 (40) 00:18:39.3 (40)
41	44	Appleby, Laura	U23	27	HAR	00:17:38.3 (45) 00:17:38.3 (45)	00:35:47.9 (42) 00:18:09.5 (38)	00:54:17.6 (41) 00:18:29.6 (35)	01:12:47.7 (41) 00:18:30.0 (37)
42	45	Lurbur, Hadassah	U23	28	WIL	00:17:30.2 (44) 00:17:30.2 (44)	00:36:20.8 (43) 00:18:50.5 (45)	00:55:20.0 (43) 00:18:59.2 (43)	01:14:07.9 (42) 00:18:47.9 (42)
43	50	Brunelle, Lilian	U23	29	HAR	00:17:39.2 (46) 00:17:39.2 (46)	00:36:22.2 (44) 00:18:43.0 (43)	00:55:19.6 (42) 00:18:57.4 (42)	01:14:08.4 (43) 00:18:48.7 (43)
44	56	Wong, Tali	U23	30	HAR	00:18:10.4 (52) 00:18:10.4 (52)	00:37:14.8 (48) 00:19:04.3 (46)	00:56:50.4 (45) 00:19:35.5 (46)	01:15:49.3 (44) 00:18:58.9 (44)
45	60	Richer, Marlia	U23	31	SLU	00:18:14.4 (53) 00:18:14.4 (53)	00:36:59.3 (45) 00:18:44.9 (44)	00:56:16.4 (44) 00:19:17.0 (45)	01:15:52.3 (45) 00:19:35.8 (48)
46	62	Skillings, Eliza	U23	32	BAT	00:18:09.5 (50) 00:18:09.5 (50)	00:37:20.0 (50) 00:19:10.4 (48)	00:56:59.6 (48) 00:19:39.5 (47)	01:16:12.9 (46) 00:19:13.3 (45)
47	52	Thomas, Lilli	U20	15	SLU	00:18:16.9 (54) 00:18:16.9 (54)	00:37:41.7 (52) 00:19:24.8 (51)	00:56:52.7 (46) 00:19:11.0 (44)	01:16:22.5 (47) 00:19:29.7 (47)
48	53	Watt, Kaitlyn	U20	16	BAT	00:18:08.9 (49) 00:18:08.9 (49)		00:56:58.9 (47) 00:19:39.5 (48)	01:16:24.2 (48) 00:19:25.3 (46)
49	41	Miller, Ingrid	U23	33	BOW	00:17:42.5 (47)	00:37:12.5 (47)	00:57:03.9 (49)	01:17:26.6 (49)

						00:17:42.5 (47)	00:19:29.9 (52)	00:19:51.3 (49)	00:20:22.7 (51)
50	49	Chosy, Nina	U20	17	BAT	00:18:10.0 (51) 00:18:10.0 (51)	00:37:25.5 (51) 00:19:15.4 (49)	00:57:38.5 (50) 00:20:12.9 (51)	01:17:58.3 (50) 00:20:19.7 (50)
51	54	Quam, Izzy	U20	18	SMC	00:18:33.3 (57) 00:18:33.3 (57)	00:38:38.7 (54) 00:20:05.4 (53)	00:58:38.5 (51) 00:19:59.8 (50)	01:18:17.0 (51) 00:19:38.4 (49)
52	61	Aponte Clarke, Sierra	U20	19	BAT	00:18:22.3 (55) 00:18:22.3 (55)	00:38:38.1 (53) 00:20:15.7 (54)	00:58:52.4 (52) 00:20:14.3 (52)	01:19:25.1 (52) 00:20:32.6 (52)
53	59	Culliton, Katherine	U23	34	SMC	00:19:03.4 (58) 00:19:03.4 (58)	00:39:33.1 (56) 00:20:29.6 (55)	01:00:20.5 (53) 00:20:47.4 (53)	01:21:07.6 (53) 00:20:47.0 (53)
54	57	Brown, Charlotte	U23	35	SLU	00:18:31.9 (56) 00:18:31.9 (56)	00:39:28.3 (55) 00:20:56.3 (56)		01:24:36.0 (54) 00:22:50.7 (55)
55	64	Erholtz, Grace	U23	36	SMC	00:20:13.2 (59) 00:20:13.2 (59)	00:42:02.5 (57) 00:21:49.3 (57)	01:04:18.9 (55) 00:22:16.4 (54)	01:27:05.3 (55) 00:22:46.4 (54)
DNS	55	Wyatt, Clara	U20		SMC	() ()	() ()	() ()	(DNS)
DNS	13	Tobin, Garvie	U23		DAR	() ()	() ()	0	(DNS)
DNS	16	Clayton, Rose	U23		CBC	0	() ()	0	(DNS)
DNS	65	Peterson, Sydney	U23		SLU	() ()	() ()	0	(DNS)
DNS	63	Bakke , Astrid	U23		SMC	0	() ()	0	(DNS)
DNS	21	Macy, Agnes	U23		BOW	() ()	() ()	() ()	(DNS)
DNF	29	McGee, Maggie	U20		CBC	00:16:02.8 (24) 00:16:02.8 (24)	00:33:47.0 (28) 00:17:44.2 (32)	() ()	(DNF)
DNF	17	Crum, Emma	U20		BOW	00:16:31.9 (31) 00:16:31.9 (31)	() ()	() ()	(DNF)
DNF	32	Fischer, Georgianna	U23		UNH	00:16:20.7 (30) 00:16:20.7 (30)	0	()	(DNF)
DNF	46	Feist, Rebecca	U23		BAT	00:17:47.2 (48) 00:17:47.2 (48)	00:37:09.6 (46) 00:19:22.3 (50)	0	(DNF)